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Club : E.J.Churchill at The Swinton Estate
Discipline : ESP
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Round
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# T/0/Name CPSA Class|Cat
1 Brody EE123128 AA |Junior
Woollard Mens

2 Mark Winser [EE99970 |AAA |Senior
Mens

3= James EE107759 AAA |Senior
Attwood Mens

3= Samuel EE129712 AAA |Senior
Usher Mens

5= Richard EE187 AAA |Senior
Faulds Mens

5= Christopher EE65266 AAA Senior
Broomfield Mens

5= Sam Green |EE105770 AAA |Senior
Mens

5= Phil Gray EE103289|AAA Senior
Mens

9= Joshua EE134349 AAA |Junior
Bennion Mens

9= Timothy EE94815 AAA |Senior
Simmons Mens

9= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior
Biddlecombe Mens

9= Harry Seal |EE107556/AA |Senior
Mens

9= Kevin EE10320 AA |Veteran

Jobling Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Scores Overall

Competition : British Open Sporting Finals Day
Date : 05/09/2021 09:00 - 05/09/2021 17:00
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72 /75
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6 8 8 5 6 71/75
6 8 8 5 6/ 69/75
5 8 8 3/ 7/69/75
8 4 8 3 7/, 68/75
6 6 8 4 7/ 68/75
5 8 8 5 6 68/75
6 7 8 3 7/, 68/75
4 7 8 5 7 67/75
8 6 8 4 6 67/75
8 6/ 8 4/ 7 67/75
5 6 7/ 5 7 67/75

5 8 8 5 6 67/75
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Jake Moore
Richard King
Jack Lovick

Andrew
White
Tom Young

Marc Watson
Trevor Bell
Glenn Hunt

Anthony
Dean
William Page

Luke Elliott

Georgia
Moule
George
Digweed
Nathan
Skinner
Garry Meikle

Stewart
Cumming
Ben
Hollamby
David
Marshall
Phil
Rowbottom
Cheryl Hall

EE120309 AAA

EE24962 |AAA

EE110965 AAA

WW1067 AA

554940 AA

556064 |AA

EE42374 A

EE56372 AA

EE12923 AA

EE138030 AA

EE111544 AA

EE20297 A

EE12652 AAA

EE118830 AAA

SS2781 | AAA

552961 |AAA

EE108390 AAA

NI149FF |AA

EE48710 |AAA

EE103805 AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies

66 /75
66 /75
66 /75
66 /75
66 /75
66 /75
65 /75
65 /75
65 /75
65 /75
65 /75
64 /75
64 /75
64 /75
64 /75
64 /75
64 /75
64 /75
63 /75

63 /75
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50=

50=
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William
Baughan
Joshua
Bridges
Jordan
Sayer
Stephen
Amies
Nigel Hart

Steven
Whitwell
Lee Jackson

Kelvin Walsh

Martin
Doughty
Will Fenner

Daniel King

Timothy
Webster
Richard
Bunning
Michael
Booth
Scott
Greenwood
Sean
Gamblen
Laurence
Greenleaf
Rob
Claybrook
Mark
Stevenson
Jason
Allaway

EE128828 AAA

EE122460 AAA

EE133259 A

EE128781 A

WW635 |AAA

EE26025 A

EE116749 AAA

EE66028 |AA

EE25609 AAA

EE128120 AAA

EE135536 AA

EE107539 AAA

EE84951 AAA

EE129952 AA

EE124131|AA

EE115804 AA

EE110246 A

EE138218 AAA

EE85061 |AAA

EE100659 AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

63 /75
63 /75
62 /75
62 /75
62 /75
62 /75
62 /75
62 /75
61 /75
61/75
61/75
61/75
61/75
61/75
61/75
61/75
60 /75
60 /75
60 /75

60 /75
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50= John
Newman
55= Daniel
Mawby
55= Greg Holmes
55= Emma
Stacey
55= Paul Foster
59= Miles Machin
59= Hannah
Gibson
59= Jacob
O'Loughlin
59= Charles
Monahan
59= Graham
Stirzaker
59= David
Ferriman
59= Jamie
Brightman
59= Simon
Fenner
59= Jack
Whitehouse
59= Graeme Rice
69= Murray
Thomson
69= Harry
Dickens
69= Trevor
Hawkins
69= Megan
Gamble
69= Amy

Easeman

EE103026 AA

EE125318 A

EE141272 B

EE125027 A

EE18214 AAA

EE66809 AA

EE108958 A

Ww2817 AA

EE130343 AA

EE1952 AAA

EE120545 AAA

EE43085 |AA

EE19111 AA

EE45494 AA

EE86704 AA

SS6050 A

EE137206 A

EE72491 A

EE131023 B

EE124370 AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Ladies

60 /75
59 /75
59 /75
59 /75
59/75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
58 /75
57 /75
57 /75
57 /75
57 /75

57 /75
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79

79

87

87

87

87

87

87

93

Chris

Childerhouse

Keith
Hodgkinson
Nathan
Tittensor
Tim Sayer

Richard
Kibble

Jack
Tromans
Roger Ayton

Jennie
Cartwright
Anthony
Clark

Joel Ogden

Shaun
Stacey
Paul Poulter

Jaymie Sole

EE96439 AAA Senior

EE104418 A

EE108437 B

EE134500 B

552494 B

EE127824 A

EE132141 B

EE121940 A

EE140535A

EE135024 A

EE63158 |AAA

EE120868 AAA

EE127262 AA

Sean Hopper EE126277 A

Matthew
Grimble
Mark Noble

Thomas
Boles
Kallum
Burrell
John Wells

Richard
Ramwell

EE111701|A

EE139046 B

Ww2739 A

EE139976 A

EE2744 |AA

EE112434 A

Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

57 /75
56 /75
56 /75
56 /75
56 /75
55/75
55/75
55/75
55/75
55/75
55/75
55/75
55/75
54 /75
54 /75
54 /75
54 /75
54 /75
54 /75

53/75
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Janine White
Tim Shayle

Barney
Eastman
David
Kempley
Stuart
Dawson
James
Johnston
Peter
Brockley
Joseph
Lightowler
Peter
Critchley
Richard
Pinch
Dominic
Green
Mathew
Paley
Jack Satwick

Rebecca
Adlam

Rhys
Harrison
Peter Armett

Bradley
Turner
Lauren
Goodman
Liz Salmon

Charlie
Faulds

WW1638 A

EE129456 B

EE131130B

EE87054 |AA

EE89815 AA

SS5337 A

EE33879 A

EE144503 B

EE91465 B

SS3175 B

EE142659 B

EE139723 B

EE139088 B

WWw2651 B

556578 A

EE88517 B

EE140186/C

EE135148 B

EE121291 B

EE139593 B

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens

53/75
53/75
53/75
53/75
53/75
52 /75
52 /75
52 /75
52 /75
52 /75
52 /75
52 /75
51/75
51/75
51/75
51/75
50/75
50/75
50/75

50/75
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126=

129=

129=

129=

129=
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Clive Scase

Simon
Pearse
Mark Byng

Mark Varcoe
Samuel

Nunn
Charlie Vail

Philip Harper

Tanya
Faulds
Jasper
Pearce
Leslie
Meynell
Rebecca
Clifton
Adrian Last

Rebecca
Brown
Cameron
Cobb
Tony Cox

David
Sutton

John
Roberts

Neil
Holloway
Nicola Elder

Colin Noble

EE122193 AA

EE131683 B

EE81145 |C

EE143544|C

EE127134 B

EE144338|C

EE132712|C

EE1436 |A

EE138654 B

EE121275B

EE127058 A

EE87651 B

EE125344 A

EE143582|C

EE88890 C

EE138882 A

EE141056 B

EE144037|C

1111339 |B*

556695 |C

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

50 /75
49 /75
49 /75
48 /75
48 /75
47 /75
47 /75
47 /75
47 /75
47 /75
46 /75
46 /75
45 /75
45 /75
45 /75
44 /75
44 /75
44 /75
44 /75

43 /75
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139=

139=

139=

142=
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144

145=

145=

147

148

149=

149=

149=

149=

149=

Alasdair
Turnbull
Tom
Durance
Bradley
Gowlett
Liam Clark

John
Harrison
Sam Betts

Becky King
Brae Taylor

Philip
Gerrans
Michael
Rollason
Thaleia
Jennings
David Johns

Richard
Noble
Lewis Sones

Lily-May
Horn

John
Haygreen
Mr AR
Johnston
John Watson

Derek
Matthews
Maximus
Allen

§56639 |C

EE141208|C

EE143418|C

EE144492 B

EE108856 B

EE141495/C

EE141716/C

EE144564|C

EE141433|C

EE14001 C

EE139515/C

EE72013 |C

EE122744 C*

EE144400/C

EE140192|B

EE52037 B

EE81299 |C

EE122069 C

EE142095/C

EE142793|C

Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Colt
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens

43 /75
43 /75
43 /75
43 /75
43 /75
42 /75
42 /75
42 /75
41 /75
41 /75
38/75
37/75
37 /75
28 /75
26 /75
0/75
0/75
0/75
0/75

0/75
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149= Steve
Brightwell
149= Robert
Palmer
149= Carl
Bloxham
149= Stephanie
Meachen
149= John
Faragher
149= Stewart
Chester
149= Peter
Hancock

EE19160 |AAA Veteran

Mens
EE27697 AAA |Veteran
Mens
EE9435 AA |Veteran
Mens
EE131966 B Junior
Ladies
EE144512/UC |Colt
Mens
EE83228 B Veteran
Mens

EE109234 B Veteran
Mens

0/75
0/75
0/75
0/75
0/75
0/75

0/75
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